
 
 

Kent Intermediate School District 
School Board Meeting Dates 

2023-2024  
 

Educational Service Center – GRAND ROOM  
 
All items that are to be presented to the Board must be submitted via an Assistant Superintendent to 
the Superintendent’s Administrative Assistant by noon on the following deadline dates.  
Information received after the deadline dates will be included in the next monthly board packet. 

 
mandylovell@kentisd.org  

Phone: 365-2217 
 

Dates of Monthly Board Meetings  Deadline Dates for Board Packet Items 
(3rd Monday of Month)  (2nd Monday of Month) 
  
Monday, July 24, 2023 4:00 p.m. Monday, July 17, 2023 Noon 

Monday, August 21, 2023 6:00 p.m. Monday, August 14, 2023 Noon 

Monday, September 18, 2023 6:00 p.m. Monday, September 11, 2023 Noon 

Monday, October 16, 2023 6:00 p.m. Monday, October 9, 2023 Noon 

Monday, November 13, 2023 6:00 p.m.  Monday, November 6, 2022 Noon  

Monday, December 18, 2023 4:00 p.m. Monday, December 11, 2023 Noon  

Monday, January 15, 2024 6:00 p.m. Monday, January 8, 2024 Noon 

Monday, February 12, 2024 6:00 p.m. Monday, February 5, 2024 Noon 

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:00 p.m. Monday, March 11, 2024 Noon 

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 p.m. Monday, April 8, 2024 Noon 

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 p.m. Monday, May 6, 2024 Noon 

Monday, June 17, 2024 4:00 p.m. Monday, June 10, 2024 Noon 
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